
Little Rock, AR- 2019  
Results 

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST SOARING (AVEREE BEARE) 5 Diamond Dance Studio 

2ND FABULOUS (MAKINZI RIGGIN) 6a Diamond Dance Studio 

3RD THE GLOW (HEATH MAISY) 2 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST BEST FRIENDS DANCE 10 Diamond Dance Studio 

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST DALMATION DIVAS 24 Diamond Dance Studio 

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 
 

1ST LOLLIPOP (ADDISON GAMEROS) 17 Rhodes Dance Academy 

 

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST 
I CANT CHASE YOU ANYMORE (KATE 
FRANKS) 

45 Diamond Dance Studio 

2ND EVERYBODY HURTS (AVA PEARROW) 42 Rhodes Dance Academy 

3RD BLESS HIS HEART (JONES MACEE) 40 Diamond Dance Studio 

4TH HANNAH MONTANA (AVERY BURNETT) 39 Searcy School of Dance 

5TH WORD UP (LYDIA OSBORNE) 41 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST CANT DO IT ALONE 53 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST GIRL POWER 67 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST RUNAWAY BABY (ELLE PONSON) 55 Searcy School of Dance 

2ND ROUTE 66 (EDEN MILLER) 54 Searcy School of Dance 

3RD I CAN'T DO IT ALONE (KENNEDIE BEHEL) 50 Searcy School of Dance 



Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST CHEERLEADER 43a Rhodes Dance Academy 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST CENTERFIELD 35 Searcy School of Dance 

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST BOOGIE SHOES (KATHRYN SHAW) 11 NADT Dance Academy 

2ND MOVE (MELANIE CHANDLER) 13 Rhodes Dance Academy 

3RD BAD TO THE BONE (ABBIE RANDALL) 14 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST IT WON'T BE LONG NOW 26 NADT Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST EVERY HEART 33 NADT Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST DNA (HAYVN HUBBERD) 23 NADT Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST SOUND OF SILENCE 28 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST STAY ALIVE 7 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST FIREWORK (ELLIS BETHANY) 59 Rhodes Dance Academy 

2ND YOU CANT LEAVE ME (BROOKLYN MORAN) 57 Diamond Dance Studio 

3RD HAVE TO (KAITLYN SHEPHARD) 58 Diamond Dance Studio 

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST COPYCAT 37 Rhodes Dance Academy 

 



Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST OVER SOON (HANNAH SPANN) 66 NADT Dance Academy 

2ND MR. MONOTONY (MORGAN FRYER) 63 NADT Dance Academy 

3RD LA BAYADERE (NATALIE MOORE) 65 NADT Dance Academy 

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 
 

1ST BEAT THAT 38 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST HEAVEN I KNOW 36 NADT Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Photogenic 

PLACEMENT DANCER STUDIO NAME 

1ST KATHRYN SHAW NADT Dance Academy 

Petite ~ Choreography 

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

ALL AROUND DALMATION DIVAS 24 Diamond Dance Studio 

Junior ~ Choreography 

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

TAP GIRL POWER 67 Rhodes Dance Academy 

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL BROWN EYED GIRL 60 Rhodes Dance Academy 

ALL AROUND STRONGEST SUIT 61 NADT Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Choreography 

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

JAZZ FEVER 21 Rhodes Dance Academy 

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL EVERY HEART 33 NADT Dance Academy 

ALL AROUND SHOW OFF 34 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Senior ~ Choreography 

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL HEAVEN I KNOW 36 NADT Dance Academy 

Petite ~ Improv 

DANCER STUDIO NAME 

VIVIAN BULLOCK Diamond Dance Studio 

MAGGIE MCKINNEY Diamond Dance Studio 

ELLA SCHADER Diamond Dance Studio 



Junior ~ Improv 

DANCER STUDIO NAME 

KENNEDIE BEHEL Searcy School of Dance 

KATE FRANKS Diamond Dance Studio 

MACEE JONES Diamond Dance Studio 

Teen ~ Improv 

DANCER STUDIO NAME 

KATE EDMONDS NADT Dance Academy 

Senior ~ Improv 

DANCER STUDIO NAME 

KAITLYN SHEPHERD Diamond Dance Studio 

HANNAH SPANN NADT Dance Academy 

Title Results ~ Miss Petite Platinum 

PLACEMENT DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST SOARING (AVEREE BEARE) 5 Diamond Dance Studio 

2ND LOLLIPOP (ADDISON GAMEROS) 17 Rhodes Dance Academy 

3RD FABULOUS (MAKINZI RIGGIN) 6a Diamond Dance Studio 

4TH THE GLOW (HEATH MAISY) 2 Rhodes Dance Academy 

5TH WATCH ME ROCK (VIVIENNE BULLOCK) 4 Diamond Dance Studio 

Title Results ~ Miss Junior Platinum 

PLACEMENT DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST RUNAWAY BABY (ELLE PONSON) 55 Searcy School of Dance 

2ND ROUTE 66 (EDEN MILLER) 54 Searcy School of Dance 

3RD I CAN’T DO IT ALONE (KENNEDIE BEHEL) 50 Searcy School of Dance 

4TH BLESS HIS HEART (JONES MACEE) 40 Diamond Dance Studio 

5TH 
I CAN’T CHASE YOU ANYMORE (KATE 
FRANKS) 

45 Diamond Dance Studio 

Title Results ~ Miss Teen Platinum 

PLACEMENT DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST DNA (HAYVN HUBBERD) 23 NADT Dance Academy 

2ND BOOGIE SHOES (KATHRYN SHAW) 11 NADT Dance Academy 

3RD MOVE (MELANIE CHANDLER) 13  Rhodes Dance Academy 

4TH SAY LIZA (SOPHIA NABOURS) 27 Rhodes Dance Academy 

5TH BAD TO THE BONE (ABBIE RANDALL) 14 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Title Results ~ Miss Platinum 

PLACEMENT DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST OVER SOON (HANNAH SPANN) 66 NADT Dance Academy 

2ND MR. MONOTONY (MORGAN FRYER) 63 NADT Dance Academy 

3RD LA BAYADERE (NATALIE MOORE) 65 NADT Dance Academy 

4TH SWEET DREAMS (SARAH GIBSON) 56 Rhodes Dance Academy 

5TH FIREWORK (ELLIS BETHANY) 59 Rhodes Dance Academy 



11 & Under Technique 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST CENTERFIELD 35 Searcy School of Dance 

12 & Over Technique 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST STAY ALIVE 7 Rhodes Dance Academy 

Viewer’s Choice 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST DALMATIONS DIVAS  24 Diamond Dance Studio 

Top Recreational Act 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST SOARING (AVEREE BEARE) 5 Diamond Dance Studio 

Top Intermediate Act 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST DNA (HAYVN HUBBERD) 23 NADT Dance Academy 

Sportsmanship Award 

NADT Dance Academy 

Top Studio 

RHODES DANCE ACADEMY 

Platinum Power 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST CENTERFIELD 35 Searcy School of Dance 

 

THANK YOU, LITTLE ROCK, FOR A FABULOUS WEEKEND! 


